PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
1500W PILLAR DRILL
JEFPDB1500
	• Type: Pillar
	• Height: 1710mm
	• Chuck Capacity: 5-20mm
	• Spindle Travel: 120mm
	• Speed: 150-2450rpm
	• Motor Power: 1500W
	• 12 Speeds: (Range: 150-2450rpm)
	• Max Drilling Diameter: 32mm (1/1-4”)
	• Input Voltage - Frequency: 230V - 50Hz
	• Spindle Taper: MT4
	• Max. distance from spindle axis to surface of column: 255mm
	• Max. distance from spindle end to surface of table: 745mm
	• Max. distance from spindle end to surface of base: 1205mm
	• Swing: 510mm
	• Table Size: 420 x 480mm
	• Base Size: 575 x 425mm
	• Column Diameter: 92mm
	• Weight: 125kg
Emergency power
off switch
See also: The Jefferson range of
Drill Chucks & Adaptors